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: ﬁ ' Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan
L § Examination Section
peet®  NO.KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/ 63| Dated: 7*" November, 2023

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For HSSC Part-1&ll 2~¢ Annual Examination 2023

It is hereby notified for the general information of all concerned that the HSSC Part-1&ll
2nd Annual Examination 2023 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-Balfistan,
Gilgit shall commence with effect from Tuesday November 21, 2023 according to the
schedule given below: -

Sub.

# | Day & Day Time Code Subject Name
1 | Tuesday November 21, 2023 02:00 PM 36 Pakistan Studies (Comp)
2 | Wednesday November 22, 2023 02:00 PM 216 Persian-ll
3 | Friday November 24, 2023 02:00 PM 16343 | English-Hl

85 Computer Science-1
4 | Saturday November 25, 2023 02:00 PM ’ 5

: 236 | History of Pakistan-|

325 | Chemistry-| (New

6 | Monday November 27, 2023 02:00 PM e o
b 195 | Civics-l

8 | Tuesday November 28, 2023 02:00 PM 23652‘ Urdu-ll
9 | Wednesday November 29, 2023 02:00 PM 185 | Education-
10 *| Thursday November 30, 2023 02:00 PM %555& Urdu-

315 | Business Mathematics

02:00 PM 86 | Computer Science-ll

106 | Health & Physical Education-ll
02:00 PM 215 | Persian-

15&

11 | Friday December 1, 2023

15 | Saturday December 2, 2023 02:00 PM 345 English-|
235 | History of Pakistan-
16 | Monday December 4, 2023 02:00 PM 285 | Principles of Accounting-|
125 | Psychology-l
19 | Tuesday December 5, 2023 02:00 PM - o
206 | Economics-l
246 | islamic History-ll
46 &
21 | Thursday December 7, 2023 02:00 PM T
286 | Principles of Accounting-1l
126 | Psychology-ll
25 | Friday December 8, 2023 02:00 PM 326 | Chemistry-ll (New
196 | Civicsl :
245 | istamic History-
28 | Saturday December 9, 2023 02:00 PM — , -
, 295 | Principles of Economics
30 | Monday December 11, 2023 02:00 PM 156 | Sociology-1l




76 & ;
336 Biology-II
31 | Tuesday December 12, 2023 02:00 PM 206 Business Statistics
186 | Education-ll
34 | Wednesday December 13, 2023 02:00 PM 35 Islamiat (Comp)
- 335 | Biology- (New)
35 | Thursday December 14, 2023 02:00 PM 105 | Health & Physical Education-|
65 Mathematics-I
116 | Geography-Il
39 | Friday December 15, 2023 02:00 PM 175 | Islamic Studies-|
& | physics-
365 Y
316 | Commercial Geography
205 | Economics-1
43 | Monday December 18, 2023 02:00 PM : i
176 | Islamic Studies-lI
66 Mathematics-ll
305 | Principles of Commerce
47 | Tuesday December 19, 2023 02:00 PM "
- | 155 | Sociology-1

Practical Examination Shall commence with effect from Thursday December 21, 2023.
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